


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Tuesday, October 31, 2006

Higgs, Top, W & Z physics (Exp. & Theory) - Honolulu (8:00 AM - 10:00 AM)

time

8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:35 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM

9:45 AM

[id] title

[574] First Observation of WZ Production and Search for ZZ at CDF
[176] Limits on Anomalous WWgamma and WWZ Couplings from DO
[172] First evidence for WZ production

[630] Study of W-gamma Production at the Tevatron

[175] Measurement of W+Photon Events at Dzero

[174] Study of Zgamma production and setting limits on anomalous
couplings at DO

[617] Study of Z-gamma Production at the Tevatron

Page 1

presenter
Dr NEUBAUER, Mark
COOKE, Michael
DEGENHARDT, James
Ms NAGANO, Ai
PAWLOSKI, Gregory

FERAPONTOV, Alexei

Ms DENG, Jianrong



