## Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

## Tuesday, October 31, 2006

## Higgs, Top, W & Z physics (Exp. & Theory) - Honolulu (8:00 AM - 10:00 AM)

time	[id] title	presenter
8:00 AM	[574] First Observation of WZ Production and Search for ZZ at CDF	Dr NEUBAUER, Mark
8:20 AM	[176] Limits on Anomalous WWgamma and WWZ Couplings from D0	COOKE, Michael
8:35 AM	[172] First evidence for WZ production	DEGENHARDT, James
8:50 AM	[630] Study of W-gamma Production at the Tevatron	Ms NAGANO, Ai
9:10 AM	[175] Measurement of W+Photon Events at Dzero	PAWLOSKI, Gregory
9:25 AM	[174] Study of Zgamma production and setting limits on anomalous couplings at D0	FERAPONTOV, Alexei
9:45 AM	[617] Study of Z-gamma Production at the Tevatron	Ms DENG, Jianrong